lan Wilson
8424 175Th St NE
Arlington WA 98223

Ryan Amato
8328 175Th St NE
Arlington WA 98223

Tami Krell
17619 83Rd Dr NE
Arlington WA 98223

Vadym Malash
17612 84Th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223

Gregory Sage
8319 176Th St NE
Arlington WA 98223

Ed Raezer
8325 175Th St NE
Arlington WA 98223

Patrick Harris
8401 175Th St NE
Arlington WA 98223

Anthony Mayer
8420 176Th St NE
Arlington WA 98223

Elizabeth Schindler
8422 176Th St NE
Arlington WA 98223

Robert Mcnall
17605 84Th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223

Catherine Binder
8416 175Th St NE
Arlington WA 98223

Rebekah Kandel
8324 175Th St NE
Arlington WA 98223

Eric Brand
17620 84Th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223

Aaron Craighill
8329 176Th St NE
Arlington WA 98223

Ih4 Property Washington Lp
1717 Main St Ste 2000
Dallas TX 75201

John Dizon
8326 176Th St NE
Arlington WA 98223

Ih6 Property Washington Lp
8413 175Th St NE
Arlington WA 98223

Jamie Roberson
8421 175Th St NE
Arlington WA 98223

Todd Johnson Jr
8425 176Th St NE
Arlington WA 98223

Jeffrey Brossard
17607 84Th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223

Darrell Cherry
8414 175Th St NE
Arlington WA 98223

Harpal Singh
17622 84Th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223

Gabriel Raullerson
17611 83Rd Dr NE
Arlington WA 98223

Matthew Groth
8323 176Th PI
Arlington WA 98223

Henry Schuller
8323 175Th Street NE
Arlington WA 98223

James Boe
8400 176Th St NE
Arlington WA 98223

Bonita Lusebrink
8412 176Th St NE
Arlington WA 98223

Hpa Borrower 2016-1 LLC
180 N Stetson Ave Ste 3650
Chicago IL 60601

Eustaquio Castaneda
8421 176Th St NE
Arlington WA 98223

Adam Bumgardner
17615 84Th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223



Scott Kelley
17617 84Th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223

Keigan Powell
8329 177Th St NE
Arlington WA 98223

Michael Rodriguez
17630 85Th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223

Daniel Alley
17610 85Th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223

Dennis White
8524 176Th PI NE
Arlington WA 98223

Adam Harrington
8529 176Th PI NE
Arlington WA 98223

Mark Caulfield
8521 176Th PINE
Arlington WA 98223

Michael Hassing
17701 85Th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223

Jeane Daley
8516 178Th PINE
Arlington WA 98223

Farrah Downing
17411 84Th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223

Allisyn Robertson
17627 84Th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223

John Gross
17706 85Th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223

Mark Gosnold
518 Brindle PI
Camano Island WA 98282

Elizabeth Chamberlin
8510 176Th PINE
Arlington WA 98223

Jeff Duncan
8528 176Th PI NE
Arlington WA 98223

Dustin Hoffman
18430 25Th Dr NW
Stanwood WA 98292

Dobyns Family LLC
1801 Grove St Unit B
Marysiville WA 98270

Sara Brown
8428 178Th PINE
Arlington WA 98223

Jeff Edwards
8522 178Th PI NE
Arlington WA 98223

Andreana Polichronakis
17401 84Th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223

Joseph Lagattolla
2020 Lake Heights Dr #K103
Everett WA 98208

Cody Graham
17700 85Th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223

David Whitley
17618 85Th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223

Brian Bullene
8514 176Th PI NE
Arlington WA 98223

Dusty Olson
8530 176Th PINE
Arlington WA 98223

Manolo Figueroa
8525 176Th PINE
Arlington WA 98223

Barbara Scribner
8509 176Th Place NE
Arlington WA 98223

Kitty Killian
8510 178Th PINE
Arlington WA 98223

Eagle Heights Homeowners
Association

160 Cascade PI Ste 206
Burlington WA 98233

William Johnson
17329 84Th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223



Marc Watson
17325 84Th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223

Steven Zimmerman
17313 84Th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223

Kameron Paulson
17303 84Th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223

Eric Foster
17414 84Th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223

Daniel Dangaran Jr
17402 84Th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223

Glenn Beers
17322 84Th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223

Romar Naira
17218 84Th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223

Lowell Profit
8324 172Nd PI NE
Arlington WA 98223

Melissa Nelson
8323 172Nd PI NE
Arlington WA 98223

Corey Thompson
17402 85Th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223

Reynald Contajioso
17321 84Th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223

Thomas Eckendorf
17317 84Th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223

Christopher Watson
17229 84Th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223

Ih6 Property Washington Lp
1717 Main St Suit 2000

Dallas TX 75201

Dwight Kasinger
17332 84Th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223

Paul Erichsen
4007 167Th St NE
Arlington WA 98223

John Lenz
17214 84Th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223

Clayton Conway
8320 172Nd PI NE
Arlington WA 98223

Hans Kleinman
8313 172Nd PI NE
Arlington WA 98223

Vicki Remtulla
17400 85Th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223

James Galloway
17309 84Th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223

Joseph Huff
17307 84Th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223

Jennifer Streat
17225 84Th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223

Meaghan Coons
17406 84Th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223

Aaron Hong
17328 84Th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223

James Lee
17222 84Th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223

Bryce Klein
8328 172Nd PI NE
Arlington WA 98223

Jason Lamaire
8327 172Nd PI NE
Arlington WA 98223

Eagle Heights LLC
8419 172Nd St NE
Arlington WA 98223

Lgi Homes-Washington LLC
1450 Lake Robbins Dr Ste 430
The Woodlands TX 77380



Kristian Koeppen
17616 89Th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223

Arlington Roundabout Plaza LLC
PO Box 5616
Everett WA 98206

Stillaguamish Tribe Of Indians
PO Box 277
Arlington WA 98223

William Farris Ill
17702 89Th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223

Evergreen Hill 2 LLC
3246 W Lake Sammamish Pkwy NE
Redmond WA 98052

William Lindsay
21422 87Th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223

Evelyn Zahradnik
504 E Division
Arlington WA 98223

Usa In Trust For The Stillaguamish
Tribe

911 NE 11Th Ave

Portland OR 97232

Lindsay William
8326 172Nd St NE
Arlington WA 98223






Parcelld  OwnerNarm SiteAddr ~ SiteCity
9.59E+11 lan & Miche 8424 175th Arlington
9.59E+11 Catherine é 8416 175th Arlington
9.59E+11 Darrell & St 8414 175th Arlington
9.59E+11 Ryan & Kae 8328 175th Arlington
9.59E+11 Rebekah & 8324 175th Arlington
9.59E+11 Harpal Sing 17622 84th Arlington
9.59E+11 TamiKrell 17619 83rd Arlington
9.59E+11 Eric Brand 17620 84th Arlington
9.59E+11 Gabriel Rat 17611 83rd Arlington
9.59E+11 Vadym & O 17612 84th Arlington
9.59E+11 Aaron Craig 8329 176th Arlington
9.59E+11 Matthew GI 8323 176th Arlington
9.59E+11 Gregory & k 8319 176th Arlington
9.59E+11 Ih4 Propert 8322 176th Arlington
9.59E+11 Henry Schu 8323 175th Arlington
9.59E+11 Ed Raezer 8325 175th Arlington
9.59E+11 John & Prini 8326 176th Arlington
9.59E+11 James & Jul 8400 176th Arlington
9.59E+11 Patrick & Ki 8401 175th Arlington
9.59E+11 h6 Propert 8413 175th Arlington
9.59E+11 Bonita Luse 8412 176th Arlington
9.59E+11 Anthony M: 8420 176th Arlington
9.59E+11 Jamie Robe 8421 175th Arlington
9.59E+11 Hpa Borrov 8423 175th Arlington
9.59E+11 Elizabeth & 8422 176th Arlington
9.59E+11 Todd Johns 8425 176th Arlington
9.59E+11 Eustaquio ¢ 8421 176th Arlington
9.59E+11 Robert Mch 17605 84th Arlington
9.59E+11 Jeffrey & Lis 17607 84th Arlington
9.59E+11 Adam Bum, 17615 84th Arlington
9.59E+11 Scott & Nei 17617 84th Arlington
9.59E+11 Allisyn Rob 17627 84th Arlington
9.59E+11 Joseph Lag 17629 84th Arlington
9.59E+11 Keigan Pow 8329 177th Arlington
9.59E+11 John Gross 17706 85th Arlington
9.59E+11 Cody & Kali 17700 85th Arlington
9.59E+11 Michael & ¥ 17630 85th Arlington
9.59E+11 Mark & Tine 17622 85th Arlington
9.59E+11 David & Ge 17618 85th Arlington
9.59E+11 Daniel & Jo 17610 85th Arlington
9.59E+11 Elizabeth C 8510 176th Arlington
9.59E+11 Brian & Aro 8514 176th Arlington
9.59E+11 Dennis & SI 8524 176th Arlington
9.59E+11 Jeff Duncar 8528 176th Arlington
9.59E+11 Dusty & Ric 8530 176th Arlington
9.59E+11 Adam Harri 8529 176th Arlington
9.59E+11 Dustin Hoff 8527 176th Arlington
9.59E+11 Manolo & Ji 8525 176th Arlington
9.59E+11 Mark Caulfi 8521 176th Arlington
9.59E+11 Dobyns Far 8513 176th Arlington
9.59E+11 Barbara Sc 8509 176th Arlington
9.59E+11 Michael & # 17701 85th Arlington
9.59E+11 Sara Brown 8428 178th Arlington
9.59E+11 Kitty Killian 8510 178th Arlington
9.59E+11 Jeane & Mic 8516 178th Arlington
9.59E+11 Jeff & Judy | 8522 178th Arlington

SiteState
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

9.59E+11 Eagle Heigl Arlington ~ Snohomish WA

1.09E+12 Farrah Dow 17411 84th Arlington
1.09E+12 Andreana F 17401 84th Arlington
1.09E+12 William & M 17329 84th Arlington
1.09E+12 Marc & Wei 17325 84th Arlington
1.09E+12 Reynald & ¢ 17321 84th Arlington
1.09E+12 James Gall 17309 84th Arlington
1.09E+12 StevenZim 17313 84th Arlington
1.09E+12 Thomas &L 17317 84th Arlington
1.09E+12 Joseph & D 17307 84th Arlington
1.09E+12 Kameron & 17303 84th Arlington
1.09E+12 Christophe 17229 84th Arlington
1.09E+12 Jennifer Str 17225 84th Arlington
1.09E+12 Eric Foster 17414 84th Arlington
1.09E+12 |h6 Propert 17410 84th Arlington
1.09E+12 Meaghan & 17406 84th Arlington
1.09E+12 Daniel Dan 17402 84th Arlington
1.09E+12 Dwight & Le 17332 84th Arlington
1.09E+12 Aaron Hong 17328 84th Arlington
1.09E+12 Glenn & Eill 17322 84th Arlington
1.09E+12 Paul & Tast 17316 84th Arlington
1.09E+12 James Lee 17222 84th Arlington
1.09E+12 Romar Nair 17218 84th Arlington
1.09E+12 John Lenz & 17214 84th Arlington
1.09E+12 Bryce & Jas 8328 172n¢ Arlington
1.09E+12 Lowell & Kz 8324 172n¢ Arlington
1.09E+12 Clayton &) 8320 172n¢ Arlington
1.09E+12 Jason Lam: 8327 172n¢ Arlington
1.09E+12 Melissa Ne 8323 172n¢ Arlington
1.09E+12 Hans & Brit 8313 172n¢ Arlington
1.09E+12 Eagle Heights LLC

1.11E+12 Corey Thon 17402 85th Arlington
1.11E+12 Vicki & Hus 17400 85th Arlington
1.17E+12 Lgi Homes-Washington LLC
3.11E+13 Kristian Kot 17616 89th Arlington
3.11E+13 William Far 17702 89th Arlington
3.11E+13 Evelyn Zahradnik

3.11E+13 Arlington Roundabout Plaza LLC
3.11E+13 Evergreent 9010 172nc¢ Arlington
3.11E+13 UsaInTrus 8620 172nc¢ Arlington
3.11E+13 Stillaguami 8410 172n¢ Arlington
3.11E+13 William & J1 8326 172n¢ Arlington

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

3.11E+13 William Lin 8326 172nd St NE,Arlin WA

SitezIP

98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223

98223
98223

98223
98223

98223
98223
98223
98223
98223

OwnerAddr OwnerCityl OwnerStatc OwnerZIP

8424 175th Arlington
8416 175th Arlington
8414 175th Arlington
8328 175th Arlington
8324 175th Arlington
17622 84th Arlington
17619 83rd Arlington
17620 84th Arlington
17611 83rd Arlington
17612 84th Arlington
8329 176th Arlington
8323 176th Arlington
8319 176th Arlington
1717 Main . Dallas
8323 175th Arlington
8325 175th Arlington
8326 176th Arlington
8400 176th Arlington
8401 175th Arlington
8413 175th Arlington
8412 176th Arlington
8420 176th Arlington
8421 175th Arlington
180 N Stets Chicago
8422 176th Arlington
8425 176th Arlington
8421 176th Arlington
17605 84th Arlington
17607 84th Arlington
17615 84th Arlington
17617 84th Arlington
17627 84th Arlington
2020 Lake | Everett
8329 177th Arlington
17706 85th Arlington
17700 85th Arlington
17630 85th Arlington
518 Brindle Camano Is!
17618 85th Arlington
17610 85th Arlington
8510 176th Arlington
8514 176th Arlington
8524 176th Arlington
8528 176th Arlington
8530 176th Arlington
8529 176th Arlington
18430 25th Stanwood
8525 176th Arlington
8521 176th Arlington
1801 Grove Marysiville
8509 176th Arlington
17701 85th Arlington
8428 178th Arlington
8510 178th Arlington
8516 178th Arlington
8522 178th Arlington
160 Casca Burlington
17411 84th Arlington
17401 84th Arlington
17329 84th Arlington
17325 84th Arlington
17321 84th Arlington
17309 84th Arlington
17313 84th Arlington
17317 84th Arlington
17307 84th Arlington
17303 84th Arlington
17229 84th Arlington
17225 84th Arlington
17414 84th Arlington
1717 Main. Dallas
17406 84th Arlington
17402 84th Arlington
17332 84th Arlington
17328 84th Arlington
17322 84th Arlington
4007 167th Arlington
17222 84th Arlington
17218 84th Arlington
17214 84th Arlington
8328 172n¢ Arlington
8324 172n¢ Arlington
8320 172n¢ Arlington
8327 172n¢ Arlington
8323 172n¢ Arlington
8313 172n¢ Arlington
8419 172n¢ Arlington
17402 85th Arlington
17400 85th Arlington
1450 Lake | The Woodl:
17616 89th Arlington
17702 89th Arlington
504 E Divis Arlington
PO Box 561 Everett
3246 W Lal Redmond
911NE 11t Portland
PO Box 277 Arlington
21422 87th Arlington
8326 172n¢ Arlington

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
X

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
L
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

s

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
OR
WA
WA
WA

98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
75201
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
60601
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98208
98223
98223
98223
98223
98282
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98292
98223
98223
98270
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98233
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
75201
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
77380
98223
98223
98223
98206
98052
97232
98223
98223
98223

LandUseDs BedCt
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Common A
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Single Fam
Common A
Single Fam
Single Fam
Common A
Manufac H
Single Fam
Undevelop
Undevelop
Single Fam
Other Retai
Single Fam
Manufac H

ONWOROOWOORARMORARMRMRARARARMRNOOOOORAGOAGOOORDIDORRIRDNORDOGOO®O®MM®MAROWRRONOWOMMEMONOWOEEMONRDRDRDONOWOWHMONRDNO®OOIERDRDOWOIREOGODRDOODNOODDERNOWWROONODNODNODN

BathTt\Ct
25
25

ONNRENOO®M

FinTtlSqFt LotSqFt

1932
1656
1791
1558
1791
1547
1791
1547
2247
1932
1547
1558
1932
1932
1656
2247
1547
1791
1791
2156
1791
1547
1547
2232
1791
1932
1656
1606
1932
1656
1932
1558
1547
1656
1791
1791
2232
1558
1791
1547
1547
1558
1656
1932
1558
1547
1656
1558
2232
1791
1606
1791
1791
1547
1558
1365
0
3462
3462
2777
3462
2507
2507
2777
3462
2507
2777
2620
2777
3427
2137
2507
3427
3381
3427
3427
2934
2137
2709
2620
1939
2709
2709
1939
2620
1939
0
2640
3381
0
1446
1978
0

0
2984
18375
2240
1106
0

8276
7405
8276
7841
7405
7841
7405
7405
7841
7841
8276
7405
7841
9148
8276
7405
7405
8712
8712
7405
7405
7405
7405
8276
8276
9148
7841
9583
7405
7405
7405
7405
7405
7405
7405
7405
7405
7405
7841
7405
8712
7841
7405
7841
7405
7405
7405
9583
8276
10019
9583
8712
10019
8276
8276
10454
244372
7405
7405
7841
8276
8276
8276
8276
8712
7405
9583
7405
8712
9148
9583
10019
8276
11761
10019
10019
7841
12197
8712
8712
7405
7405
7405
8712
8276
10019
118048
14375
9583
449104
217800
217800
344124
75794
293159
131116
429066
429066
0



